30
| R32

6.70

13.50
16,00

4

2.50

D@H:
™

7\ [0} 58

| 2.50

3.80

3.50

2.00

2.50

11.30

%
-

w
ul
S
3.00

20.50

10.20

Cable ASSEMBLIES
RO R I A

RoHS Compliant  eiie=Ns

e i
T o | |
. ==
j} 1.50
6.80 120 \
i B 15 ©95.5+0.05
| PR\ g
8 2.0
01‘90 ﬁ‘fd W"A« 9.5
3.50 rﬂki 7 S
7<¥I: %JP SN Dimension
PEL T 3 A | 3B —@27S
5 DCJ-DPE16B-20 | 2.0 |#2.05 !
Lo N O3 7T
§ | 00 DCJ-DPE16B-25 2P0 |22.05
! w 6 | COVER 1 PBT-94V0 (G15 BLACK
Jr s S | HOUSING 1 PBT-94\V0 G15 BLACK
120 N - 4 [PIN 1 | COPPER NICKEL
' 3 | TIP 1 P.B.S SILVER
2 | TIP SHUNT 1 BRASS SILVER
P.C.B LAYOUT 1 | TERMINAL 1 |BRASS SILVER
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DCJ DPE16B XX LF
DRAWING BY CY Xt
X 0.50 20 200 LEADFREE
CHECKED BY GENIUS | %% 020 SERIES OPEN =
UNIT/mm | SCALE 1:1 méio-ﬁ DIP 1800 16.3mm
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